
Last Name First Name Address City St Zip Contact Phone Fax Phone Email ID Expires
Taber S.M. PO Box 428 Azle TX 76098 (817) 270-4836 (817) 270-1030 taber@txol.net SCH0000003261 1-Nov-2010
Tadli Adil 5470 LBJ Fwy. Suite 100 Dallas TX 75240 (214) 228-5852 (214) 866-3275 adil@specialdelivery.com SCH000001206 1-Apr-2011
Tait Brian PO Box 3010 Bellaire TX 77402-3010 (713) 428-8941 (281) 501-1313 SCH0000004263 1-Sep-2011
Tait Geoffrey PO Box 8040 Fort Worth TX 76124 (214) 729-3402 (817) 451-2014 gtait@CatsEye-CEU.com SCH000001207 1-Jul-2011
Taliaferro Chad 127 W. Cedar Drive Granite Shoals TX 78654 (512) 755-3754 lctprocess@hotmail.com SCH0000004448 1-Nov-2011
Taliaferro Darrell Edwin 11114 Timber Creek Circle Tyler TX 75707 (903) 566-2931 (903) 566-0881 dtaliaferro51@yahoo.com SCH0000002789 1-Jun-2010
Taliaferro Luther PO Box 4 New Summerfield TX 75780 (903) 253-1200 lotaliaferro@msn.com SCH0000002276 1-Sep-2012
Tamez Christopher 121 W. Wilson Avenue Harlingen TX 78550 (956) 428-0641 cft632000@netscape.net SCH0000005161 1-May-2012
Tamez Ricardo 5111 N. 10th Street McAllen TX 78504 (956) 821-2188 (210) 855-8858 rtamez@rgv.spytek.com SCH0000001971 1-Mar-2012
Tamez Robert 4637 Monnette Drive Corpus Christi TX 78412 (361) 549-1161 (361) 887-9597 rtamez248@yahoo.com SCH0000001597 1-Sep-2011
Tanzey Yiyi 1113 Abrams Road, Suite 273 Richardson TX 75081 (972) 567-0006 (972) 231-0631 elite.process@sbcglobal.net SCH0000003309 1-Nov-2010
Tapp Hollis M. Mesquite TX 75150 (972) 816-3945 mtapp777@aol.com SCH000001210 1-Jul-2011
Tapper Steve Hurst TX 76054 (817) 789-1851 taps442@yahoo.com SCH0000005288 1-Jun-2012
Tarnowieckyi Oresia Willis TX 77378 (936) 890-4753 scintle22@yahoo.com SCH0000005753 1-Sep-2012
Tarpeh Tugbeh E. 8732 Glenburne Drive Fort Worth TX 76131 (682) 518-4011 ab2ey2002@yahoo.com SCH0000004952 1-Mar-2012
Tarrant T. PO Box 570392 Dallas TX 75357 (214) 957-8238 (214) 275-5344 ttarrant@sbcglobal.net SCH0000003020 1-Aug-2010
Tarver James 8019 Weeping Willow Missouri City TX 77459 (281) 499-8671 SCH0000004871 1-Mar-2012
Tarver Maxie 945 H McKinney Houston TX 77002 (713) 391-7284 maxie_tarver@hotmail.com SCH0000002617 1-Mar-2010
Tarver Rhonda 6002 Troon Circle Garland TX 75044 (832) 731-6563 (972) 496-1375 rrtarver@yahoo.com SCH0000004757 1-Feb-2012
Tasler Robert Seguin TX 78155 (830) 305-5296 tasler@sbcglobal.net SCH0000005382 1-Jun-2012
Tatum Serita D. 520 Shady Dale Stafford TX 77477 (281) 208-2602 (281) 499-4243 statum@peoplepc.com SCH000001209 1-Jul-2011
Tavera Daisy P. 354 Pletz San Antonio TX 78226 (210) 781-3988 (210) 832-0694 SCH0000003831 1-May-2011
Taylor Andy 303 W. Loop 281, Ste. 110 #162 Longview TX 75605 (903) 424-5587 andytaylor570@yahoo.com SCH0000004543 1-Dec-2011
Taylor Charlotte PO Box 908 Spring TX 77383-0908 (832) 387-7004 elkcth@earthlink.net SCH000001214 1-Jul-2011
Taylor Christine PO Box 472 Daisetta TX 77533 (281) 961-4528 cvtaylorcivilserver@yahoo.com SCH0000004758 1-Feb-2012
Taylor David M. 2736 Lake Shore Drive, #1307 Waco TX 76708 (254) 498-2749 dtaylor@centexlitigation.com SCH0000004353 1-Oct-2011
Taylor Jason A. 2521 Wolford Street, Apt. 55 McKinney TX 75071 (214) 681-6459 jt_down_2@yahoo.com SCH0000004872 1-Mar-2012
Taylor Lynn 7532 Stone Pine Lane Houston TX 77041 (713) 885-5598 lltaylor143@gmail.com SCH0000004873 1-Mar-2012
Taylor Michael L. 7621 FM 2728 Terrell TX 75161 (682) 323-4326 (682) 323-4326 sarge7516110@yahoo.com SCH0000005754 1-Sep-2012
Taylor Ruth Ann 23611 Persian Hollow San Antonio TX 78260 (210) 490-5506 (210) 490-5506 rataylor@satx.rr.com SCH0000005755 1-Sep-2012
Taylor Tamsy M. Houston TX 77099 (915) 269-9682 SCH0000003213 1-Oct-2010
Taylor Tim G. Route 9, Box 101-T Jacksonville TX 75766 (903) 586-8151 (903) 597-1600 tim@robertslawfirm.com SCH0000003121 1-Sep-2010
Taylor Vincent D. 4329 Woodhollow Dr., #398 Dallas TX 75237 (214) 679-5450 vdt887695@yahoo.com SCH0000005627 1-Aug-2012
Taylor, Jr. Jack H. 7417 Whispering Pines Drive Dallas TX 75248 (972) 991-5045 (214) 543-6697 jhtj@swbell.net SCH0000002846 1-Jun-2010
Teague Justin Richmond TX 77469 (281) 910-5230 justinteague1@hotmail.com SCH0000005850 1-Sep-2012
Teakell Alicia R. 1204 W. 5th McGregor TX 76657 (254) 715-3111 (254) 857-3859 alicbill@aol.com SCH0000005851 1-Sep-2012
Teal, Jr. Warren C. 1201 Lloyd Road Little Elm TX 75068 (972) 816-5072 ct0158@aol.com SCH0000004874 1-Mar-2012
Teasdale Teresa Lynn 130 Ruby Centerville TX 75833 (903) 536-7439 signshop@valornet.com SCH0000003801 1-May-2011
Techow Michael 809 Nueces Austin TX 78701 (512) 848-5227 (512) 480-8072 Mike@austinprocess.com SCH000001215 1-Jul-2011
Teeter Randy E. 4314 Bitterwood Drive Converse TX 78109 (210) 296-9071 (210) 946-1100 rteeter@satx.rr.com SCH0000004106 1-Jul-2011
Tehan Brian 3530 Forest Lane, Suite 171 Dallas TX 75234 (469) 335-9788 (214) 358-0837 btehan@tehanlaw.com SCH0000005162 1-May-2012
Tehan Kevin R. 3808 Weeburn Drive Dallas TX 75229 (214) 352-1419 (214) 358-0837 krtehan22@yahoo.com SCH0000005289 1-Jun-2012
Tejeda Irma 9200 Broadway, Suite 112 San Antonio TX 78217 (210) 822-7464 (210) 822-7662 gsiofc@hotmail.com SCH0000004449 1-Nov-2011
Telles John 80 Glover Lane Maxwell TX 78656 (512) 665-0417 john_telles@yahoo.com SCH0000004619 1-Dec-2011
Temple Jason 4813 Thames Dr. Grand Prairie TX 75052 (817) 919-4119 temple444@tx.rr.com SCH000001216 1-Jul-2011
Temple Mark D. 529 Blueberry Dallas TX 75217 (214) 837-7449 mark_d_temple@yahoo.com SCH0000003415 1-Dec-2010
Tenorio Genovevo 2445 Monarch, #1603 Laredo TX 78045 (956) 717-3053 getemo@laredo.globalpc.net SCH0000005756 1-Sep-2012
Tenorio Ruben 4612 Yucca Dr. Laredo TX 78041 (956) 724-7842 ruben_59@hotmail.com SCH000001219 1-Jul-2011
Terrazas Frank 9925 Cedar Mountain Circle Dallas TX 75217 (469) 324-8537 ftxavier@sbcglobal.net SCH0000005495 1-Jul-2012
Terrazas Luis Carlos 1214 Halifax Street Grand Prairie TX 75050 (817) 975-4707 (214) 631-0721 srtjkd@hotmail.com SCH0000001381 1-Jul-2011
Tharp Carol E. PO Box 151463 Arlington TX 76015 (817) 401-8610 (817) 461-6094 ctharp@thetexaspi.com SCH000001222 1-Apr-2011
Tharp Michelle R. PO Box 880 Lytle TX 78052 (210) 550-4445 mtharp142000@yahoo.com SCH0000004953 1-Mar-2012
Thayer Paul W. 3108 Falkland Road Carrollton TX 75007 (972) 939-5054 processorpaul@yahoo.com SCH0000002595 1-Mar-2010
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Theis Helen K. 20 Waters Edge Montgomery TX 77356 (281) 731-6894 helentk3031@yahoo.com SCH0000004354 1-Oct-2011
Thibodeaux Jodyne One Summit Avenue, Suite 410 Fort Worth TX 76102 (817) 874-4439 (817) 336-0998 SCH0000005290 1-Jun-2012
Thiessen Nate 2712 Alexander Drive Leander TX 78641 (512) 779-8890 natet2000@hotmail.com SCH0000005628 1-Aug-2012
Thomas Brian A. 816 Trumpeter Way Rockwall TX 75032 (469) 939-9913 bathomas916@charter.net SCH0000005757 1-Sep-2012
Thomas Daryl Houston TX 77007 (832) 250-9532 bcg470@hotmail.com SCH0000005629 1-Aug-2012
Thomas Kara 12158 Beamer Road Houston TX 77089 (281) 922-4639 (205) 332-4582 sfgkara@yahoo.com SCH0000004264 1-Sep-2011
Thomas Mark 2301 FM 1061 Amarillo TX 79124 (806) 236-6915 markbountyhunting@yahoo.com SCH0000002847 1-Dec-2010
Thomas Marvin 5500 Brewster San Antonio TX 78233 (210) 967-5400 (210) 967-5600 TEKALR@aol.com SCH0000002926 1-Aug-2010
Thomas Randall 3400 Varsity Drive, Apt. 2111 Tyler TX 75701 (817) 996-4277 rjtplayer@sbcglobal.net SCH0000005291 1-Jun-2012
Thomas Reginald A. 3110 Indian Wells Court Missouri City TX 77459 (713) 478-0055 treggiet@hotmail.com SCH0000003439 1-Jan-2011
Thomas Robert L. PO Box 316 West Columbia TX 77486 (979) 345-5412 (832) 868-5507 rlt2644@yahoo.com SCH000001223 1-Jul-2011
Thomas Scott L. 809 Rio Grande, Suite 103 Austin TX 78701 (512) 320-8330 (512) 320-8331 scott@thomasprocess.com SCH000001224 1-Jul-2011
Thomas Stanley 8018 Hunnicut Dallas TX 75228 (214) 779-2156 stan.thomas2k@yahoo.com SCH0000004759 1-Feb-2012
Thomas Steven W. 1606 Charleston Dr. Garland TX 75041-4937 (972) 743-6469 (972) 743-6469 SCH000001226 1-Jul-2011
Thomason Bobby R. 5105 High Drive Texarkana TX 75505 (903) 223-0047 (877) 502-0815 global.investigations@gmail.com SCH0000002651 1-Apr-2010
Thompson Bobbi J. 12223 Walden Road Montgomery TX 77356 (936) 499-5491 RandBProcessServer@hotmail.com SCH0000003325 1-Nov-2010
Thompson Chuck 7902 Friars Court Lane Spring TX 77388 (713) 715-9159 SCH000001227 1-Jul-2011
Thompson David Wayne 112 Goliad McGregor TX 76657 (254) 744-7721 david+1465@aol.com SCH0000003832 1-May-2011
Thompson Deanna 7852 Chauncy Orange TX 77632 (409) 745-5088 (409) 745-5088 dthompson2596@yahoo.com SCH0000002596 1-Mar-2010
Thompson Debbie C. Conroe TX 77303 (936) 672-7427 debbie3534@hotmail.com SCH0000002440 1-Dec-2009
Thompson Eric C. 3101 Rolling Hills Tyler TX 75702 (903) 597-1224 SCH0000003266 1-Nov-2010
Thompson Karen M. PO Box 10622 Fort Worth TX 76114 (817) 344-9605 (877) 201-3680 kwtexashomes@aol.com SCH0000004226 1-Sep-2011
Thompson Kathy 6027 Camellia Street Houston TX 77007 (713) 802-0695 (713) 882-8499 Thompson7833@sbcglobal.net SCH0000004686 1-Jan-2012
Thompson Lynda 909 Hardesty Avenue Seabrook TX 77586 (281) 935-4048 (866) 804-3049 lynda320@yahoo.com SCH0000003214 1-Oct-2010
Thompson Robert H. 7852 Chauncy Street Orange TX 77632 (409) 745-5088 t300doc@yahoo.com SCH0000003609 1-Mar-2011
Thompson Rodger D. PO Box 1521 Montgomery TX 77356 (936) 648-8332 (936) 582-6745 RandBProcessServer@hotmail.com SCH0000003326 1-Nov-2010
Thompson Ruston 112 Goliad McGregor TX 76657 (254) 236-4272 ourden10@gmail.com SCH0000003802 1-May-2011
Thompson Sandra 6104 North 33 McAllen TX 78504 (956) 225-6077 sandrathompson77@hotmail.com SCH0000003556 1-Mar-2011
Thorne, Jr. Philip R. Arlington TX 76016 (817) 733-4692 (817) 446-7730 philthorne@sbcglobal.net SC0000002376 1-Nov-2009
Thornton Doris M. 1601 Gill Street Fort Worth TX 76131 (817) 306-0751 (817) 306-4148 alliancetexas@hotmail.com SCH0000005496 1-Jul-2012
Thornton Gary L. 1601 Gill Street Fort Worth TX 76131 (817) 306-4150 (817) 306-4148 alliancetexas@hotmail.com SCH000001228 1-Jul-2011
Thornton John A. Dallas TX 75214 (817) 301-9851 suedesmu@yahoo.com SCH0000001229 1-Apr-2012
Thornton Keith L. 4271 Tiny Hur Drive Pasadena TX 77503 (281) 542-1317 (713) 553-6872 k.thornton@att.net SCH0000003327 1-Nov-2010
Thornton Toby Waxahachie TX 75165 (903) 724-5366 toby.thornton@yahoo.com SCH0000005852 1-Sep-2012
Thornton Verona A. PO Box 141863 Austin TX 78714-1863 (512) 633-6378 (512) 928-2026 veronalb@yahoo.com SCH0000003440 1-Mar-2011
Thorpe David N. Keller TX 76248 (817) 542-5281 (817) 898-1405 davidnthorpe@yahoo.com SCH0000004107 1-Jul-2011
Thweatt Linda 1102 Ruskin Drive Bryan TX 77802 (979) 777-7688 (866) 344-1828 lthweatt@usa.net SCH0000005758 1-Sep-2012
Thweatt Phillip 6200 Cromwell Ct. Bryan TX 77802 (979) 229-6372 scootertothet@yahoo.com SCH0000005630 1-Aug-2012
Tibbit, Jr. Frank Q. PO Box 150688 White Settlement TX 76108 (817) 300-8770 SC0000002391 1-Dec-2009
Tice Anthony Joel 1800 East Stewart, Apt. 121 Laredo TX 78043 (956) 763-2080 tony_bombero@yahoo.com SCH0000003833 1-May-2011
Tice Charles Terry 9801 Center Rd. Laredo TX 78045 (956) 717-1168 (956) 729-9465 rtice@stx.rr.com SCH000001230 1-Jul-2011
Tice Rita Lopez 9801 Center Rd. Laredo TX 78045 (956) 717-1168 (956) 729-9465 rtice@stx.rr.com SCH000001231 1-Jul-2011
Tidmore Donnie  1700 Breezy, #149 Waco TX 76712 (254) 751-0461 (254) 776-4430 tidmoreinvestigation@hot.rr.com SCH0000003375 1-Dec-2010
Tielke Tom 1022 Sugar Mountain Court Sugar Land TX 77478 (281) 242-2274 (832) 553-7753 tomtielke@yahoo.com SCH0000001232 1-Jul-2011
Tiffany Trevor 456 Valley View Drive Azle TX 76020 (817) 448-8393 bishop_2727@yahoo.com SCH0000003562 1-Mar-2011
Tiffin Jay Bruce 203 West 8th Avenue, Suite 322 L.B.14Amarillo TX 79101 (806) 706-8434 tiffinb461@msn.com SCH0000002794 1-May-2010
Tillery Vic San Antonio TX 78219 (210) 310-2534 13.7lyte@sbcglobal.net SCH0000005383 1-Jun-2012
Timmons Cleatrice Houston TX 77033 (832) 213-9043 (866) 440-9183 cleotimmons@yahoo.com SCH0000004544 1-Dec-2011
Tinajero Gilbert 437 Derek Road Lufkin TX 75904 (936) 671-0336 (936) 671-0336 gilberttinajero@yahoo.com SCH0000003267 1-Nov-2010
Tinajero Marcus R. 310 Thorman Place San Antonio TX 78209 (210) 336-2478 (210) 534-2289 marcusrtinajero@hotmail.com SCH0000001674 1-Jan-2012
Tindall Brandon 108 Trophy Bergheim TX 78004 (210) 391-3211 btindall08@hotmail.com SCH0000005384 1-Jun-2012
Tindall Kim 10999 IH-10W, #800 San Antonio TX 78230 (210) 697-3400 (210) 697-3408 ktindall@ktanda.com SCH0000004875 1-Mar-2012
Tindall Kyle 2950 Alouette Drive, Apt. 913 Grand Prairie TX 75052 (254) 709-4777 kyle_tindall@hotmail.com SCH0000004760 1-Feb-2012
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Tindle, Jr. Carl L. 11313 Lone Shadow Trail Live Oak TX 78233 (210) 843-0720 carl@tindle.com SCH0000003076 1-Sep-2010
Toepfer Everett L. 713 Crystal Lane Hurst TX 76054 (817) 822-7791 shalimarhomes@gmail.com SCH0000005631 1-Aug-2012
Tolliver Paul M. 545 CR 36100 Honey Grove TX 75446 (903) 517-4250 threestar@neto.com SCH0000001438 1-Sep-2011
Toothe Denis L. 2908 Shalako, Apt. 2112 Fort Worth TX 76116 (817) 696-9894 eyorpn@hotmail.com SCH0000003394 1-Dec-2010
Toothe Geoffrey D. 4500 Greenbrook Place, #50 Fort Worth TX 76116 (817) 737-4451 gtoothe@charter.net SCH0000003233 1-Oct-2010
Torres Adriana 820 S. Brighton Avenue Dallas TX 75208 (214) 317-5591 torresshs04@yahoo.com SCH0000004545 1-Dec-2011
Torres Elizabeth 2015 Running Springs Drive Humble TX 77339 (832) 208-8188 (281) 303-5214 had@consultant.com SCH0000003105 1-Sep-2010
Torres Jose J. Arlington TX 76018 (817) 470-3061 torres72@yahoo.com SCH0000005163 1-May-2012
Torres Rachael 12316 Yarmont Way Austin TX 78753 (512) 299-5013 evonnesingh@sbcglobal.net SCH0000003147 1-Sep-2010
Torres Reyna 303 Washingtonia Palm Avenue San Juan TX 78589 (956) 783-7835 destino20002004@yahoo.com SCH0000003441 1-Jan-2011
Torres Rhonda Bourn 5415 Wheatley Houston TX 77091 (713) 256-3791 (713) 335-0635 rhondabourntorres@yahoo.com SCH0000005385 1-Jun-2012
Torres Santiago 434 Woodhaven Ct. Brownsville TX 78521 (956) 579-4678 SCH0000003310 1-Dec-2010
Torres-West Rebecca 229 E. Blackjack Street Aubrey TX 76227 (940) 293-7620 rebeccagwest@yahoo.com SCH0000004687 1-Jan-2012
Toulouza Gene PO Box 494 Barker TX 77413 (832) 922-0669 zardozviewer@yahoo.com SCH000001238 1-Jul-2011
Towers Barbara  2930 Hubbard St. Paris TX 75460 (903) 491-5571 (903) 785-6854 barbaraltowers@aol.com SCH0000002183 1-Jul-2012
Towers Richard W. 2930 Hubbard St. Paris TX 75460 (903) 785-6854 (903) 785-6854 topsecretrwt@gmail.com SCH0000002184 1-Jul-2012
Towery Eugene L. 1202 Kingfisher Court N. Pearland TX 77584 (832) 598-2554 tachyon050@gmail.com SCH0000004546 1-Dec-2011
Towner John PO Box 1495 League City TX 77574 (281) 332-5046 (281) 332-5695 couriertx@earthlink.net SCH0000003467 1-Jan-2011
Towns, Jr. Gilbert 992 Winscott Road Benbrook TX 76126 (817) 244-7008 (817) 244-7071 tg76126@yahoo.com SCH0000002185 1-Sep-2012
Townsend Jace 6336 Canyon Trail Lake Worth TX 76135 (817) 266-1889 SCH0000004761 1-Feb-2012
Townsend Kimberlee 6336 Canyon Trail Lake Worth TX 76135 (817) 266-4981 SCH0000004713 1-Feb-2012
Towsley Charles W. 12805 Sunbrook Pearland TX 77581 (713) 654-1144 (281) 485-0006 ips@i-ps.com SCH000001242 1-Jul-2011
Tracy Jay R. 2920 Motley Drive, Suite 200 Mesquite TX 75150 (214) 862-0426 (972) 270-4328 tracylegalservices@yahoo.com SCH0000003234 1-Nov-2010
Trail Robert P. 115 Pedigree Drive Red Oak TX 75154 (214) 923-0005 trails@aircanopy.net SCH0000004356 1-Oct-2011
Tresider Greg Arlington TX 76013 (817) 875-9747 (817) 377-0353 nitrophoto@hotmail.com SCH0000003834 1-May-2011
Trevino Andrew Houston TX 77009 (713) 291-3274 drewtrevino@yahoo.com SCH0000004762 1-Feb-2012
Trevino Delbert 2271 Knights Wood San Antonio TX 78231 (210) 789-1099 trevino_delbert@yahoo.com SCH0000003505 1-Mar-2011
Trevino Jacob R. 1729 Lady Grey Avenue Pflugerville TX 78660 (512) 299-7909 (512) 299-7909 atxtrev@yahoo.com SCH0000005075 1-Apr-2012
Trevino Manuel Rivera 4610 Worwood, C Austin TX 78744 (512) 940-6527 manirivetrevi@yahoo.com SCH0000004108 1-Jul-2011
Trevino Mary C. PO Box 34612 San Antonio TX 78265 (210) 409-7782 mct1957@yahoo.com SCH0000005077 1-Apr-2012
Trevino, Jr. J. Alberto 8664 Don Andres Laredo TX 78045 (956) 744-2014 (956) 725-9834 suntamers@hotmail.com SCH0000004227 1-Sep-2011
Trice Patricia PO Box 1102 Fresno TX 77545 (713) 434-1654 patriciatrice@hotmail.com SCH0000001245 1-Jan-2012
Trimble Greg 6008 Grissom Road San Antonio TX 78238 (210) 889-6029 (210) 681-7665 gtrimble@cwidesat.com SCH0000001733 1-Dec-2011
Trimble Stephen F. 4414 Morris Dr. Pearland TX 77584 (281) 841-4892 SCH0000005759 1-Sep-2012
Trotman Donna 603 Hickory Honey Grove TX 75446 (903) 378-3536 SCH0000003964 1-Jun-2011
Troutz Cathy L. 579 N. Valley Pkwy, Ste. 110 Lewisville TX 75067 (972) 956-0400x101 (972) 966-8551 cathyt@fisinc.us SC0000002392 1-Dec-2009
Troutz Stephen M. 579 N. Valley Pkwy, Ste. 110 Lewisville TX 75067 (972) 956-0400 (469) 233-2134 troutz@fisinc.us SC0000002444 1-Dec-2009
Trumble Beverly E. 7330 San Pedro Ave., Suite 650 San Antonio TX 78216 (210) 979-0733 (210) 979-0769 beverly@arguspi.com SCH0000002525 1-Mar-2010
Trussell Stony PO Box 112 Rochester TX 79544 (940) 743-3217 redncktrussell70@yahoo.com SCH0000005292 1-Jun-2012
Tubbs Bryan J. 2507 109th Street Lubbock TX 79423 (806) 778-2341 bjtubb@hotmail.com SCH0000002987 1-Aug-2010
Tubbs Guy 1800 N. Stanton, #1003 El Paso TX 79902 (915) 449-2953 guytubbs@aol.com SCH0000003836 1-May-2011
Tuch, Jr. William H. 3828 Whitaker Schertz TX 78154-2952 (210) 415-9354 (210) 659-2249 pbr594@swbell.net SCH000001247 1-Jul-2011
Tucker Michael D. 1509 Vista Ridge Drive Forney TX 75126 (972) 552-1526 tuckerking00@yahoo.com SCH0000005632 1-Aug-2012
Tureff Natelia M. PO Box 1333 Anna TX 75409 (972) 786-4688 nateliatureff@yahoo.com SCH0000001794 1-Feb-2012
Turner Debra Janice 6363 W. Camp Wisdom Road, #1124 Dallas TX 75236 (972) 709-9508 (214) 881-2667 SCH0000004450 1-Nov-2011
Turner Dwight Irving TX 75060 (214) 533-4563 sykhe@verizon.net SCH0000005164 1-May-2012
Turner Evelyn PO Box 123407 Fort Worth TX 76121-3407 (817) 560-4005 (817) 886-2214 info@etcinvestigations.com SCH000001248 1-Jul-2011
Turner Jeff 2712 Hunters Creek Drive Plano TX 75075 (703) 915-2341 SCH0000002864 1-Jun-2010
Turner John 12218 Jones Road, Suite D225 Houston TX 77070 (832) 620-8340 (832) 237-2604 TNTprofessionals@hotmail.com SCH0000004171 1-Aug-2011
Turner Lana 12218 Jones Road, Suite D225 Houston TX 77070 (832) 620-8340 (832) 237-2604 TNTprofessionals@hotmail.com SCH0000004172 1-Aug-2011
Turquette Jack 501 South McDonald Street McKinney TX 75069 (972) 978-9199 (972) 562-7816 jturquette@speakeasy.net SCH0000003835 1-May-2011
Tutor Denise 2003 Seagate Lane Houston TX 77062 (713) 289-0755 eekamouse36@gmail.com SCH0000002678 1-Apr-2010
Tutor Don 404 McKenzie Hillsboro TX 76645 (254) 580-9744 (254) 580-9013 don@dontutorbailbonds.com SCH0000003077 1-Sep-2010
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Last Name First Name Address City St Zip Contact Phone Fax Phone Email ID Expires
Tuttle Steve PO Box 2152 Rockwall TX 75087 (972) 533-3078 stevetut94@yahoo.com SCH0000005497 1-Jul-2012
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